 1
The CSA standard Z142-10 requires that Safety Blocks be used whenever dies are being repaired in a press or when work of
any kind is being performed  between the slide and bolster.
Safety Blocks are placed between the die punch and holder and must be rated to support the combined static load of the slide
and associated components.
Depending upon the weight to be supported as many as four Safety Blocks may be required. Slides are usually adjustable and
consequently Safety Blocks can be supplied with an adjustable screw providing up to 12 inches of adjustment.
Safety Blocks are manufactured in

NOTE: All blocks are shipped with necessary hardware to
attach your own interlocks.
HOW TO ORDER
Select the required model from the chart below adding M
or F (or both) if interlocks are required.
MINI DIE SAFETY BLOCKS
Model  Minimum Maximum
Availability
Number  Height  Height
MSB406 4 6 Stock item
MSB508 5 8 Stock item
MSB610 6 10 Stock item
MSB712 7 12 Stock item
MSB814 8 14 Stock item
MSB916 9 16 Stock item
MSB1018 10 18 Custom item
MSB1120 11 20 Custom item
Model  Number Capacity
MSB406 15,000 Lbs.
MSB508 15,000 Lbs.
MSB610 15,000 Lbs.
MSB712 15,000 Lbs.
MSB814 15,000 Lbs.
MSB916 15,000 Lbs.
MSB1018 15,000 Lbs.
MSB1120 15,000 Lbs.
Flanges for Stacking
Adjustable to Non -
Adjustable Blocks
290 Thompson Drive, Unit 8, Cambridge ON Canada, T. 519.620.8925 - F. 519.620.3265 - E. sales@vit-ltd.com – W. www.vit-ltd.com
 3
RAM-MASTER   DIE SAFETY BLOCKS
Safety blocks can be supplied in fixed or adjustable lengths. All models, fixed and adjustable, use an Octagonal
body section and are available in lengths up to 60”. Load ratings are on the back pages of this flyer.
FEATURES All RAM-MASTER  Safety Blocks incorporate the following features.
Two holes at 90° to each other are cross
bored in the top portion of adjusting screws so that
a bar may be inserted to aid in turning the screw
when making adjustments Carrying handles are supplied on
all models
Load ratings are
stamped on the body
Interlock chain  attached to collar mounting
screw
Electrical Interlock System. (See
“correct usage” on Page 4)
Warning label advising correct
use of safety block
Adjustable screw
Assembly (Adjustable models only).
      Adjustable Screws
The  amount of adjustment available depends
upon the height of the block. The longest
screw is 16” which gives approximately 12” of
adjustment.
The shorter the block the less the adjust-
ment.
Octagonal extruded aluminium body cut to the required
length.
Blocks may be ordered without inter-
locks but it is the responsibility of the
user to ensure interlocks are used on
all installations.
See last page for ordering information
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
290 Thompson Drive, Unit 8, Cambridge ON Canada, T. 519.620.8925 - F. 519.620.3265 - E. sales@vit-ltd.com – W. www.vit-ltd.com
 4
RAM-MASTER  DIE SAFETY BLOCKS ORDERING INFORMATION
NON ADJUSTABLE OCTAGONAL SAFETY BLOCKS
3½″
4⅝”″
Block Length. Inches Capacity. Lbs. (Tons)
1 - 24  190,000 (95)